
 

 

370DARK CHOCOLATE &
PISTACHIO CAKE 
crispy pistachio, apricot coulis, 

pistachio ice cream

370PROFITEROLES 
lime choux, white chocolate cream, 

toasted almond, candied lemon zest

 

145 (per scoop)

145 (per scoop)

290

GELATO
vanilla, pistachio, salted caramel,

dark chocolate

 

SORBET
mango, lemon, raspberry,

coconut, strawberry

TROPICAL FRESH FRUIT

 

320COCONUT PANNACOTTA
lemongrass strawberry infusion, 

strawberry & mint sorbet

DESSERT

... MINDFUL EATING ...

 GLUTEN FREE    PLANT-BASED    VEGETARIAN 

 ASAYA    PARTNERS IN PROVENANCE

TIRAMISU

ladyfingers, coffee, amaretto liqueur,
phuket cocoa

freshly prepared table side 
410

320PEAR & ALMOND TART  
 Almond cream, Asian Pear Compote,

Cinnamon Crumble, Pear & Yogurt Ice Cream, 

Lemon & Vanilla Sauce

320RASPBERRY MILLE FEUILLE 
Puff Pastry, Vanilla Cream, Raspberry Sauce



GLASS 
(60 ML)

250

300

300

600

corkburn's fine ruby

graham's fine ruby

corkburn's special reserve

cockburn's 10 year old tawny

PORT WINE

(45 ML)

350

350

450

500

massenez kirsch vieux

massenez poire williams

massenez pomme prisonnière calvados

nonino il pirus williams

BRANDY

(45 ML)

420

520

380

380

620

amaro montenegro

frangelico

kahlua

limoncello

amaretto disaronno

LIQUEURS

 
(45 ML)

450

450

500

nonino chardonnay barrique

nonino moscato

antinori tignanello

GRAPPA

 

180

chamomile flowers, jasmine, 

peppermint, thai lemongrass 

  NOISUFNI LABREH

180

200

espresso, macchiato,

decaffeinated, americano

cappuccino, cafè latte, 

hot chocolate

COFFEE 

180

classic english tea,

earl grey, classic green

TEA 

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO
10% SERVICE CHARGE

AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

DIGESTIF

tenuta regaleali, italy

masseria, li veli, italy

marchesi di barolo, gatiè, italy

philip togni, ca' togni, usa

320

350

GLASS 
(60 ML)

4,000

2,500

2,500

4,500

BOTTLEDESSERT WINE


